
Date Timing
I M.B.A. 

[Tourism & Adm.]
I M.A. [Hindi]

9.30 a.m. -         

12.30 p.m 
Fundamentals of Tourism History of Hindi Literature

1.30  p.m - 

4.30 p.m.
Tourism products of India

History of Language and Hindi 

Language

9.30 a.m. -         

12.30 p.m 
Travel operations and Consultancy Old and Medieval Poetry

1.30  p.m - 

4.30 p.m.
Geography for Tourism Hindi Prose

16.02.20 & 

05.04.20

9.30 a.m. -         

12.30 p.m 
Marketing for Tourism Grammar, Functional Hindi

MANGALORE UNIVERSITY

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION

TIME TABLE

Contact Programmes for Previous M.B.A [Tourism Administration] and 

M.A. [Hindi]  Students for the academic year  2019-20

02.02.20 & 

15.03.20

09.02.20 & 

22.03.20


