MANGALORE UNIVERSITY			
CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION			
TIME TABLE			
Contact Programmes for Previous M.B.A [Tourism Administration] and M.A. [Hindi] Students for the academic year 2019-20			
Date	Timing	I M.B.A. [Tourism & Adm.]	I M.A. [Hindi]
02.02.20 & 15.03.20	9.30 a.m 12.30 p.m	Fundamentals of Tourism	History of Hindi Literature
	1.30 p.m - 4.30 p.m.	Tourism products of India	History of Language and Hindi Language
09.02.20 & 22.03.20	9.30 a.m 12.30 p.m	Travel operations and Consultancy	Old and Medieval Poetry
	1.30 p.m - 4.30 p.m.	Geography for Tourism	Hindi Prose
16.02.20 & 05.04.20	9.30 a.m 12.30 p.m	Marketing for Tourism	Grammar, Functional Hindi